
STADTBEZIRKE MARKTPREIS 
Q III/18

TENDENZ 
Q III/18 zu Q III/17

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15.

 ø 6.993 €/m²  

 ø 4.910 €/m²  

 ø 4.767 €/m²  

 ø 4.630 €/m²  

 ø 3.650 €/m²  

 ø 3.580 €/m²  

 ø 3.520 €/m²  

 ø 3.475 €/m²  

 ø 3.322 €/m²  

 ø 3.090 €/m²  

 ø 2.810 €/m²  

 ø 2.610 €/m²  

 ø 2.610 €/m²  

 ø 2.432 €/m² 

 ø 2.110 €/m²

Neuenheim 

Handschuhsheim 

Weststadt 

Altstadt 

Bergheim  

Südstadt 

Bahnstadt 

Rohrbach 

Wieblingen 

Schlierbach 

Kirchheim 

Pfaffengrund 

Ziegelhausen 

Boxberg 

Emmertsgrund

Immobilienklima Heidelberg
Marktpreise 3. Quartal 2018 vs. 3. Quartal 2017

IMMOBILIENPREISE IN €/m²

mehr als 5.500 
5.000 - 5.500 
4.500 - 5.000 
4.000 - 4.500 
3.500 - 4.000 
3.000 - 3.500 
2.500 - 3.000 
2.000 - 2.500 

ø 3.634 €/m²Gesamt HEIDELBERG 7,74 %

Quelle: McMakler GmbH (www.mcmakler.de)
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